附件2
2025年全国高等体育职业院校学生技能大赛报名表
参赛单位（盖章）：                                                          填表日期：     年    月    日
	序号
	类型
	姓名
	性别
	民族
	联系方式
	备注

	1
	团长
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	领队1
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	领队2
	
	
	
	
	兼联络员

	4
	指导教师1
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	指导教师2
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	指导教师3
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	赛项名称
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	学籍号
	所学专业
	联系方式
	入学年月
	毕业年月
	指导老师
及联系方式

	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



报名联系人：                                      联系电话：
7

